9/19/25

10/23/25

11/20/25

12/18/25

1/22/26

O’Brien Kidney Resource Alliance (OKRA)
National Forum Virtual Series

2025-2026 Schedule

*All sessions will run from 10-11am CST / 11am-12pm EST / 8-10am PST unless otherwise noted

Mechanisms of PAX protein function in ischemic
kidney injury

Jeff Beamish, MD, PhD

University of Michigan

Register HERE

Sexual dimorphism in SOX9 regulation during
acute kidney injury

Jiyoung Kim, PhD

Ohio State University

Register HERE

Kidney omics and drivers of CKD progression at
single-cell resolution

Parker Wilson, MD, PhD

University of Pennsylvania

Register HERE

Insulin receptor and intercalated cell innate
immunity

Laura Schwartz, PhD

Nationwide Children’s Hospital and Ohio State
University

Register HERE

Decoding diet and microbiome drivers of
heterogeneous kidney immunobiology
Leah Guthrie, PhD

University of California, Berkeley

11am-12pm CST / 12-1pm EST / 9-10am PST
Register HERE

2/12/26

3/27/26

4/16/26

5/20/26

Renal adaptations to exercise and the implications
for cardiorenal health

Sophia Sears, PhD

University of Louisville

Register HERE

Actively targeted nanomedicine for addressing
chronic kidney diseases

Mohi Quadir, PhD

University of Central Florida

Register HERE

Title TBD

Dragana Komnenov, PhD
Wayne State University
Register HERE

Biomarker-enriched Clinical Phenotyping of Acute
Kidney Injury

Steven Menez, MD, MHS

Johns Hopkins University

Register HERE
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If you have any questions, please contact Dr. Kelly Hyndman (hyndmank@uab.edu) or Mary Hiller (mhiller@uab.edu).



https://uab.zoom.us/meeting/register/oKIctcOfQaaJLF6rWsObAQ
https://uab.zoom.us/meeting/register/ro1_NG2WRkudMauYwgcKHA
https://uab.zoom.us/meeting/register/dp3MLT5oQQyRTBFBXvAJtw
https://uab.zoom.us/meeting/register/2IxO3MYMRDCVKNJ9-dYWSA
https://uab.zoom.us/meeting/register/4lGu_h5rRHuap2m5y33TaA
https://uab.zoom.us/meeting/register/YQnxLz-RRMuI7A_JgY17BQ
https://uab.zoom.us/meeting/register/R-ytKSjqRlWZOiiniwnlbw
https://uab.zoom.us/meeting/register/yayEc1pNQNmMupsBDWjtdQ
https://uab.zoom.us/meeting/register/awOVRh_HSGGSs2t-Urih3Q
mailto:hyndmank@uab.edu
mailto:mhiller@uab.edu

