O'Brien Kidney Resource Alliance (OKRA) National Forum Virtual Series 2025-2026 Schedule

*All sessions will run from 10-11am CST / 11am-12pm EST / 8-10am PST unless otherwise noted

9/19/25	Mechanisms of PAX protein function in ischemic kidney injury Jeff Beamish, MD, PhD University of Michigan Register HERE	2/12/26	Renal adaptations to exercise and the implications for cardiorenal health Sophia Sears, PhD University of Louisville Register HERE
10/23/25	Sexual dimorphism in SOX9 regulation during acute kidney injury Jiyoung Kim, PhD Ohio State University Register HERE	3/27/26	Actively targeted nanomedicine for addressing chronic kidney diseases Mohi Quadir, PhD University of Central Florida Register HERE
11/20/25	Kidney omics and drivers of CKD progression at single-cell resolution Parker Wilson, MD, PhD University of Pennsylvania Register HERE	4/16/26	Title TBD Dragana Komnenov, PhD Wayne State University Register HERE
12/18/25	Insulin receptor and intercalated cell innate immunity Laura Schwartz, PhD Nationwide Children's Hospital and Ohio State University	5/20/26	Biomarker-enriched Clinical Phenotyping of Acute Kidney Injury Steven Menez, MD, MHS Johns Hopkins University Register HERE



If you have any questions, please contact Dr. Kelly Hyndman (hyndmank@uab.edu) or Mary Hiller (mhiller@uab.edu).

Register **HERE**

Leah Guthrie, PhD

Register HERE

Decoding diet and microbiome drivers of

11am-12pm CST / 12-1pm EST / 9-10am PST

heterogeneous kidney immunobiology

University of California, Berkeley

1/22/26